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Charter Bus Companies
Company Name Contact Name Address Email Contract
Expiration Date
ABC Charter Regina Morris 1255 Lynnfield Road ABC4trans@aol.com October 31, 2025
S . Memphis, TN 38119
ervices 901.800.2259 (office)
901.800.2671 (office)
A Tennessee Beketa Anderson | 2555 Poplar Ave. www.tennesseelimo.com March 31, 2025
- - Kylie Kauffman Memphis, TN 38112 charter@tennlimo.com
Limousine 901.452.6207 (office)
Service 901.452.8416 (fax)
Cline Tours, Inc. Patti Blankenship | PO Box 1498 www.clinetours.com November 7, 2025
Ridgeland, MS 29158 patti@clinetours.com

901.767.3441 (office)
901.382.0711 (office)
601.605.9526 (fax)

Complete Marvin Chandler 185 Elmer Avenue info@completetran.com February 28, 2025
. Memphis, TN 38109 www.completetran.com

Transportation, 901.574.7423 (office)

Inc. 866.623.6242 (fax)

Cross Country Curtis Herron 4043 Mary Lee Cove crosscountrytour@bellsouth.net April 1,2025
Memphis, TN 38116 WWW.crosscountrytours.org

Tours, Inc. 901.398.4476 (office)
901.398.9995 (fax)

Barkley Travel Camille Barkley | 141West Bankhead St. | camille@barkleytravel.com August 15, 2025

. New Albany, MS 38652 Barkleytravelservices@gmail.com
Services 662-534-5203 (Office)

662-534-6518 (Fax)

662-316-1442
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Educational

Michael Holzer
Michelle Gordon-

4400 Rt 9 S, Ste 1000
Freehold, NJ 07728

michelle@etadventures.com
mike@vagabondtours.com

February 4, 2026

Travel Bevington 732.410.5665 (office)

Adventures 732.410.5669 (office)

Four Season Rebecca 2855 Stage Village Cove | www.FourSeasonToursMemphis.com | February 4, 2026
Fitzwater Suite 6 designingwomen5@msn.com

Tours, Inc.

Frances Cowan

Bartlett, TN 38134
901.458.4433 (office)
901.458.4451 (fax)

National Tour

Wayne Ingram

2332 LaRose Avenue
Memphis, TN 38114

nationalgroup@aol.com

May 22, 2025

Services 901.387.8267 (office)
EPN Travel Joanna Silver 1784 W. Schuylkill Road | jsilver@edprog.com August 15, 2025
Services Jamie Davidson Douglassville, PA 19518 jdavidson@edprog.com

1-888-323-0974
610-970-4031
610-970-4029
610-327-2562 (fax)

All Things Travel,

LLC.

Alice Johnson

1620 Bonnie Lane
Ste 104

Cordova, TN 38016
(901) 779-8952

Alice@allthingstravel.biz

December 17, 2025

Kaleidoscope
Adventures, Inc.

Adam Trahan

PO Box 611
Oakland, FL 34760-0611
(407) 345-4899 ext 128

Adam@mykatrip.com

February 4, 2026
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